Inverness Elementary School

Hawks & Lady Hawks

Boys’ & Girls’ Basketball Schedule

2019-2020
Day Date Team Location Time H/A
Saturday October 19 TBD Merritt TBD Away
(Kick-Off)
Monday October 21 Ruleville Moorhead | 5:30 pm | Home
Thursday October 24 Moorhead | Moorhead | 5:30 pm | Away
Wednesday October 30 Moorhead | Moorhead | 5:30 pm | Home
Thursday November 7 Merritt Moorhead | 5:30 pm | Home
Monday November 11 Leflore Moorhead | 5:30 pm | Home
Wednesday | November 13 | Greenwood | Moorhead | 5:30 pm | Home
Thursday November 14 Drew Drew 5:30 pm | Away
Monday November 18 Drew Moorhead | 5:30 pm | Home
(Senior Night)
Monday December 2 Merritt Merritt 5:30 pm | Away
Thursday December 5 Ruleville Ruleville |5:30 pm | Away
Tuesday December10 Leflore Itta Bena 5:30 Away

Brenda Singleton, Principal

Terence Harrington, Boys’ Basketball Coach
Kelli Bruce, Girls’ Basketball Coach
Yulanda Campbell, Cheerleader Coach



